
Livingston Leap 2‐Miler

Livingston KY

1 Justin  Houk  11:56

2 Christopher  Miller  12:34

3 Keavin  Webb 12:47

4 James  Bullen 12:59

5 Charles Bullen  13:08

6 Douglas  Jones 13:18

7 Alyssa  Cox  13:35

8 Eric  Baldwin  14:07

9 Rachel  Cain  14:12

10 Shannon  Peavie  14:14

11 Wendy  Rutherford 14:42

12 Lige  Graves 14:48

13 Bobby  Partin  15:12

14 Jeremy  Ellis  15:18

15 Josh  Blaylock  15:19

16 Rodney  Mullins  15:21

17 Teresa  Hamilton  15:25

18 Anthony  Mazurek  15:36

19 Matt  Sherrow  15:39

20 Becky  Hardwick 15:53

21 John  York  15:56

22 Kayla  McClure  16:32

23 Robin  Rutherford 16:46

24 Jerrica  Brummett 16:53

25 Samantha  Bustle  17:01

26 Benny  Blanton 17:02

27 Shannon  Burton  17:32

28 Scott Thompson  17:37

29 Cheryl  Mullins  17:44

30 Tommy Hayes 17:46

31 Regina  Blevins  18:02

32 Danille  Arnold 18:12

33 Rebecca Ford  18:16

34 Fonnie  Blevins  18:18

35 Jimmy  Osborne  18:20

36 JD  Hamilton  18:22

37 Anthony  Houk  18:35

38 Lawanda  Carr 18:37

39 Karralinn Loudermilk 18:44

40 Rick  Detty 18:46

41 Laurel  Yates 19:08

42 Amy  Yates 19:12
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43 Heather  York  19:18

44 Aidan  Thompson  19:21

45 Audy  Faulkner  20:02

46 Ben  Graves 20:03

47 Gina  Baldwin  20:05

48 Charon  Burton  20:06

49 Megan  Taylor 20:12

50 Tina  Farwell 20:13

51 Kristi  Reynolds 20:15

52 Angie  Payne 20:31

53 Luke  Peavie  20:31

54 Cheyenne Gilliam  20:32

55 Trevor  Hemsley  20:35

56 Kylie  Martin  20:35

57 Misty  Blaylock  20:37

58 Terry  Foody  20:52

59 Aidan  Cain  20:53

60 Jonmark  Loudermilk 21:02

61 Marcia  Cain  21.24

62 Donnaleah  Martin  21.28

63 Mary  Henderlight 22.01

64 Amy  Prewitt 22.08

65 Walter  Norris  22.13

66 Heidi Blevins  22.42

67 Sandy  McClure  23.15

68 Monica  Martin  23.41

69 Ashlyn  Brock 23.53

70 Erin  Thompson  25.09

71 Ramona  Hiatt 26.05

72 Teresa  Blair  26.16

73 Charense  Stallsworth  26.25

74 Leo  McMillen  26.31

75 Jones  Hiatt 26.33

76 Jason  Brock  26.53

77 Jennifer  Peavie  27.59

78 Virginia  Parsons 28.51

79 Kylee Brown  28.52

80 Annah  Baldwin  29.21

81 Ryan  Marton  29.22

82 Cameron  Cox  29.29

83 Gayle  DeBorde  29.30

84 Doris  Caldwell 30.34

85 Alexis  Brock  30.38

86 Melissa  Brock  31.23

87 Ruth  Blanton 31.44

88 Tiffany  Kincaid  31.44

89 Melissa  Wilson 32.06



90 Garrett Hamilton  32.08

91 Carolyn  Collins 32.09

92 Barbara  Congleton  32.51

93 Ella  Baldwin  33.07

94 Melinda Osborne  33.10

95 Lisa  Hemsley  33.12

96 Angie  Woods  33.45

97 Betty  Purcell 33.48

98 Sean  Cash  33.49

99 Carlee Cash  33.52

100 Jenny Schuler 34.01

101 Paige  Cash  34.05

102 Ginger  Cash  38.16

103 Amy  Mink  38.19

104 Lavada  Adams 38.20

105 Precia  Bowling  38.27

Male Division
Overall Male

1. Justin Houk 11:56

Fastest Walker

Walter Norris 22:13

16‐Under

1. Keavin Webb 12:47

2. JD Hamilton 18:22

3. Anthony Houk 18:35

17‐24

1. Christopher Miller 12:34

2. Lige Graves 14:48

25‐34

1. Bobby Partin 15:12

2. Jeremy Ellis 15:18

3. Josh Blaylock 15:19

35‐44

1. Charles Bullen 13:08

2. Eric Baldwin 14:07

3. Shannon Peavie 14:14

45‐54



1. James Bullen 12:59

2. Douglas Jones 13:18

3. Anthony Mazurek 15:36

55+

1. Rick Detty 18:46

2. Audy Faulkner 20:02

3. Clarence Stallsworth 26:25

Female Division

Overall Female

1. Alyssa Cox 13:35

Fastest Walker

Jennifer Peavie 27:59

16‐Under

1. Rachel Cain 14:12

2. Samantha Bustle 17:01

3. Karalinn Loudermilk 18:44

17‐24

1. Kayla McClure 16:32

2. Jerrica Brummett 16:53

3. Danielle Arnold 18:12

25‐34

1. Rebecca Ford 18:16

2. Lawanda Carr 18:37

3. Heather York 19:18

35‐44

1. Wendy Rutherford 14:42

2. Teresa Hamilton 15:25

3. Becky Hardwick 15:53

45‐54

1. Regina Blevins 18:02

2. Fonnie Blevins 18:18

3. Tina Farwell 20:13

55+

1. Terry Foody 20:52

2. Mary Lou Henderlight 22:01

3. Sandy McClure 23:15


